
$1,790,000 - 69-1033 Nawahine Pl 7a, Waikoloa
MLS® #724063 

$1,790,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,317 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

WAIKOLOA BEACH RESORT, Waikoloa, HI

Stunning Ocean and Golf course views from
this upscale 2-bedroom, 2-bath end unit at
Haliâ€™i Kai, an exclusive gated oceanfront
community in Waikoloa Beach Resort.
Centrally located within the complex, this
spacious condo boasts the most desirable
floor plan, offering unobstructed ocean and
golf course views from the living room, lanai,
and master bedroom, where you can enjoy
breathtaking sunsets and seasonal whale
activity. Large custom mahogany folding doors
with full screens open to a covered lanai,
seamlessly blending indoor comfort with
outdoor tropical breezes, while African
mahogany cabinets, granite countertops,
stainless steel appliances, and extra end-unit
windows provide elegance and abundant
natural light. With no neighbors above, this
tranquil retreat is just a short walk to the
exclusive Oceanfront Beach Club, featuring a
private restaurant, pool, spa, and fitness
center, as well as nearby tennis and basketball
courts. Conveniently located to
Anaehoâ€™omalu Bay for ocean sports,
beachfront dining, shopping, and
entertainment, this beautifully appointed condo
is sold fully furnished, stocked with beach
equipment/activity gear and an active Short
Term Vacation Rental license, making it ideal
for immediate occupancy, second home or
rental income. A garage and separate deeded
parking space add further convenience to this
slice of paradise, perfect for a luxurious
vacation home or investment



property.<br><br>Additional photos and video:
https://hawaiian-virtual-tours.aryeo.com/sites/j
nzvkjz/unbranded

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 724063

Price $1,790,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,317

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2006

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 69-1033 Nawahine Pl 7a

Subdivision WAIKOLOA BEACH RESORT

City Waikoloa

State HI

Zip Code 96738

Condo Name Halii Kai

Amenities

Parking Assigned, Detached

View Coastline, Golf Course, Ocean, Ocean Horizon, Sunset

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Air Conditioning, Central Air

Exterior

Windows Blinds

Additional Information



Date Listed September 22nd, 2025

Days on Market 22

Zoning RM-3

HOA Fees 1305.76

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Premier Island Properties LLC
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